Grantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVKN NAMKS
ABCDEFGH

Royal Land Company of Virginie The

"

"

n

n

n

"

1

14

”

n

"

n

"

m

"

n

n

n

"

"

"

1

"

"

n

\i

"

"

1 J KI, MNO

by &ec

GIVEN NAMUS GIVEN NAMKS

PQRSTUVWNXYZ | Grantors

;Baugher Allen W
Herring Idward
Powell Thos
Baugher Joseph W
‘Baugher Josevh
'crawford Jonathan
Baton Alexander W
Lawson Rebecca

Powell lLialinda

Herring Jacob

| '
"RBook

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

(Grantees.
Page Inl:tixl'ludnfgnt
245 Lease
246 Lease
247 TLease
248 Lease
250 Lease
2561 Lease
252 TLease
2563 Leasge
264 ILease
256  Lease

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

Date of
Recordation

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28

1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876

1876

1
4



Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Kind of Date of

} Grantees l ABCDEFGH I JRLMON O PQRSTUVWXYZ Grantors EB°°k 1 Page | Instrument Recordation
iRoyal Land Company of Virginia The Shiflett Mary A l 15, 257 | Lesse Sep 28 1876
{ n " "5 " " %Crawford Wm I l 15| 258 Lease Sep 28 1876
i " " "é " " %Williams Fayette | 13, 259 | Lease Sep 28 1876
I " "o fLong Lewis G i 13| 260 TLease | Sep 28 1876
! n o om " "noom éWyant Daniel | 13| 262 TLease | Sep 28 1876
é " b “% " " %Lawson Emanuel 13, 263 | Lease = Sep 28 1876
S n L "t " " %Lawson Theophilus g 15% 264 Lease ; Sep 28 1876
o " oo Wyant Ilizebeth 13 265| Lesse | Sep 28 1876
i n n " n w inational Security & 15; 267 | Deed Sep 28 1876
ﬁ | g Improvement Co |
§ " n "3 i " tVirginia Improvement Co 15; 271 Deed . Sep 28 1876
i L n "E n " %Carricofe m H & wife 15% 272 B &S Sep 28 1876
T " "o Yencey Um B 13 444 | Temse | Dec 11 1876
oo " moom Marshell Wm & | 15% 446 | Tease  Dec 11 1876
i n " v " v Hensley James F 15% 447 | Lease | Dec 11 1876
e “i moor Dean Ticholas A 15, 448 | Lease | Dec 11 1876
; mom " mom Lem Zzekiel 13| 449 | TLease | Dec 11 1876
o " mooom Yowell David M 151 450 | Lease | Dec 11 1876
. " moom Smith Sereh 13 451 | Lease | Dec 11 1876
.o " “? " L ECover John 15 455 | Lease | Dec 11 1876
é " n "% " " % ;Carrier Tilson ' 13 454 | Lease ~Dec 11 1876
: " " " " w éPropes Sebastian ‘ 13 455 Lease Dec 11 1876




Grantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEPFGIH

Royal liand Compeny of Virginia The

1"

"

”

"

n

"

”n

"

"

"

"

1"

"

n

"

"

"

"

"

"

n

"

"

1"

"

n

"

"

”

"

"

n

"

"

”n

GIVEN NAMKS GIVEN NAMKS
1 JKILMNO POQRSTUVWNXYZ Grantors

fDean 7illiem F
llerica William
ipard J D
Sostham J B
‘Shepp Charles N
Leap Jno H
Hensley Robexrt B
Meaddows Williem
Hensley Wesley A
Hensley Stephen

Book

Grantees.
456 Leose
458 Lease
459 Leace
460 Lease
461 Lease
462 Lease
463 Leace
464 Lease
465 Lease
467 Leease

Date of

Recordation

Deo
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

1876 !
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876



