

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES										Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation															
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J						K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X	Y
Royal Land Company of Virginia The																										Baughers Allen W	13	245	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Herring Edward	13	246	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Powell Thos	13	247	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Baughers Joseph W	13	248	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Baughers Joseph	13	250	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Crawford Jonathan	13	251	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Eaton Alexander W	13	252	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Lawson Rebecca	13	253	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Powell Malinda	13	254	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " " "																										Herring Jacob	13	256	Lease	Sep 28 1876

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Royal Land Company of Virginia The				Shiflett Mary A	13	257	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Crawford Wm N	13	258	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Williams Fayette	13	259	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Long Lewis G	13	260	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Wyant Daniel	13	262	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Lawson Emanuel	13	263	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Lawson Theophilus	13	264	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Wyant Elizabeth	13	265	Lease	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			National Security & Improvement Co	13	267	Deed	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Virginia Improvement Co	13	271	Deed	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Carricofe Wm H & wife	13	272	B & S	Sep 28 1876
" " "	" "			Yancey Wm B	13	444	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Marshall Wm E	13	446	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Hensley James F	13	447	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Dean Nicholas A	13	448	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Lam Ezekiel	13	449	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Yowell David M	13	450	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Smith Sarah	13	451	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Cover John	13	453	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Carrier Wilson	13	454	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " "	" "			Propes Sebastian	13	455	Lease	Dec 11 1876

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								GIVEN NAMES								GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation	
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X						Y
Royal Land Company of Virginia The																										Dean William F	13	456	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Merica William	13	458	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Epard J D	13	459	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Eastham J B	13	460	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Shepp Charles N	13	461	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Leap Jno H	13	462	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Hensley Robert B	13	463	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Meadows William	13	464	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Hensley Wesley A	13	465	Lease	Dec 11 1876
" " " " "																										Hensley Stephen	13	467	Lease	Dec 11 1876